Double robust clips
designed to withstand
repeated opening and
closing where needed.
360˚ pipe retention.
Double Quick Lock
Pipe Clip
Double Clips are easy to fit

PPC01
Product
Code
Clip
Type Colour
To Suit
Pipe Size
(mm)
Pack
Qty
(pcs)
Carton
Qty
(packs)
BAG
TALTS15 Single White 15 100 10
TALTS15BLU Single Blue 15 100 10
TALTS15BLU20 Single Blue 15 20 N/A
TALTS15RED Single Red 15 100 10
TALTS15RED20 Single Red 15 20 N/A
TALTS22 Single White 22 100 10
TALTS22BLU Single Blue 22 100 N/A
TALTS22BLU20 Single Blue 22 20 N/A
TALTS22RED Single Red 22 100 10
TALTS22RED20 Single Red 22 20 N/A
TALTD15 Double White 15 50 10
TALTD22 Double White 22 50 10
TALTSP1 Spacer White N/A 100 10
PPC01
Single Open Pipe Clips
Product

polypropylene. All sizes of
the EZ Joist Clip can be
connected together via
the dovetail to allow for
equal pipe spacing.
EZ Joist Clips
Product
Code
To Suit
Pipe Size
(mm)
Pack
Qty
(pcs)
BAG
TALEZ15 15.0 100
TALEZ1525 15.0 25
TALEZ22 22.0 100
TALEZ2225 22.0 25
PPC01
The single hinged clip is available in sizes to fit
MDPE pipe and in blue to match the pipe colour.